Place Bib
Classic Men
1 136
2 140
3 132
4 137
5 141
6 150
7 134
8 146
9 143
10 147
11 148
12 131
13 139
14 144
15 149
130

133

135

138

142

151

(14) 145

Name

Joe Maclintyre
Mike Charles
Sandy Inglis
John Cosgriff
Clinton Findlay
Mark Bryant
Alan Williams
Russell McKenzie
Kent Blackbourne
Dave Howard
Trevor Proffit
Simon Woods
Mark Dickson
Grant Boyd
Steve Brasch
Andrew Duncan
Arthur Tompkins
David Ward

Neil Taylor

Dave Maitland
James Wilkins
Peter Munro

Classic Women

1
2
3

Doubles
1
2
3

105
104
106
103

102
101
99

Jenni Blyleven
Vinnie Duncan
Kathy Kerr

Anne Thomson

lain Haycock & Dan de Bont
Kim Starnes & Sakkie Meyer
Tony & Harriet Watson

Category

Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men
Classic Men

Classic Women
Classic Women
Classic Women
Classic Women

Double
Double
Double

Time Overall Place

2:05:23
2:05:35
2:06:20
2:06:38
2:09:14
2:12:56
2:13:23
2:16:44
2:18:11
2:19:49
2:20:01
2:20:48
2:21:47
2:22:53
2:28:44
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
2:28:33

2:25:04

2:34:26

2:43:04
DNS

2:06:06
2:08:47
2:31:11

17
18
21
23
28
32
33
39
42
47
48
50
52
55
62

61

58
68
74

19
26

DQ'd

No hat and/or gloves



Place Bib
Open Men
1 198
2 184
3 179
4 191
5 176
6 188
7 193
8 199
9 181
10 180
11 196
12 178
13 185
14 189
15 182
16 195
186
187
190
192
(5) 177
(7) 183
(8) 194
(15) 200
(17) 197

Open Women

1

00N O U WN

118
113
111
107
108
115
110
112
114
116

Name

Steve Armstrong
Hadyn Lockie
David Ayre
Sam Goodall
Brent Edwards
Andrew Sclater
Simon Trotter
Chris Stagg
Glen Friery
Alistair Bird
James Murphy
Jack King

Ben Frith
Hayden Cowen
David Galbraith

Hayden Bonnington

Dan Busch

Rhys Boulton
Nathan Christian
Matt Rogatski
Mitch Munro
Thomas Moore
Cameron Jones
Flavio Vianna
Paul Chapman

Sophie Hart
Hallie Tiplady
Alex Huffadine
Anna Jaine

Isla Smith
Sharon Lequeux
Lisa Morrison
Liz Atkins

Elina Ussher
Charlotte Breeze

Sea Kayak Men

Category

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

Time Overall Place

1:47:59
1:49:32
1:49:41
1:53:37
1:57:59
2:01:21
2:03:54
2:06:19
2:06:50
2:10:45
2:11:11
2:15:26
2:18:01
2:27:27
2:28:01
2:34:40
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
1:56:17
2:00:33
2:01:05
2:14:18
2:16:02

2:00:59
2:16:11
2:18:02
2:18:14
2:19:06
2:31:00
2:33:55
2:39:53
DNS
DNS

12
14
35
37

13
38
41
43
45
65
67
73

DQ'd
DQ'd
DQ'd
DQ'd
DQ'd

No duct tape
No hat and/or gloves
No duct tape
No hat and/or gloves
No hat and/or gloves



Place Bib
1 125
2 126
- 128

Vet Men
1 165
2 156
3 158
4 172
5 160
6 166
7 170
8 168
9 152
10 157
11 155
12 162
13 167
14 153
15 169
16 161
17 154
18 159
19 163
20 173
21 174
22 175
(7) 171
(17) 164

Vet Women
1 123
2 121
3 122
4 120

(4) 124

Name

David Menzies
Rob Woods
Matt Caldwell

Robert Pommie
Bob McLaren
Devern Burchett
Brendon Ross
Tony Mcguire
Peter Olds

Ross Brewitt
Daryl Poulsen
Aaron Hill
Michael Gallagher
Graham Allan
Sven Zaalberg
Todd Kraiger
Nigel Yaxley
Neil Baxter
Gary Waldon
Don MacKenzie
Warwick Tuffnell
lan Martella
Steve Whittaker
Dave Boraman
David Stevens
Haydn Prattley
Shane Ashley

Robyn Garrett
Tania Leslie
Sarah Helmore
Miriam Clark
Carole Olivera

Category

Sea Kayak Men
Sea Kayak Men
Sea Kayak Men

Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men
Vet Men

Vet Women
Vet Women
Vet Women
Vet Women
Vet Women

Time Overall Place

2:43:33 75
2:54:56 76

DNF
1:46:55 1
1:47:05 2
1:52:54 6
1:58:57 10
1:59:56 11
2:06:24 22
2:08:48 27
2:10:04 29
2:14:10 34
2:18:56 44
2:20:38 49
2:21:21 51
2:22:07 53
2:24:29 57
2:29:14 63
2:37:17 72

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
2:07:59 25
2:29:29 64
2:19:34 46
2:22:51 54
2:23:08 56
2:36:04 71
2:34:45 70

DQ'd
DQ'd

DQ'd

No hat and/or gloves
No hat and/or gloves

No hat and/or gloves



